
$2,995 - 13901 Hacienda Heights Drive, Desert Hot Springs
MLS® #TR25126952

$2,995
5 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,395 sqft
Residential Lease on 0 Acres

Hacienda Heights (34010), Desert Hot Springs, 

Sharp, newly remodeled 5bd/2ba single story
home located at the end of a cul-de-sac street
in the HACIENDA HEIGHTS COMMUNITY.  
RV Parking And over 12,600 sq ft lot.  Built
2004 and over 2250 sq ft of living space.  
Terrific curb appeal, spacious living w/
fireplace, high ceilings thru out, formal dining
area, gourmet kitchen w/ custom cabinetry,
stainless steel appliances, and breakfast bar. 
All 5 bedrooms offer ample living/closet space
w/ large master en-suite, walk in closet and
large master bathroom.  Inside laundry.  Huge,
private backyard.  Easy to park recreational
vehicles or work trucks behind home. 
Beautiful custom tile floors thru out, ceiling
fans in all bedrooms, and SOLAR panels for
low cost electricity bills.  No need to preview.

Built in 2004

Essential Information

MLS® # TR25126952

Price $2,995

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,395

Acres 0.29

Year Built 2004

Type Residential Lease

Sub-Type Single Family Residence



Status Closed

Listing Agent Richard Furstenberg

Listing Office Furstenberg Realty

Community Information

Address 13901 Hacienda Heights Drive

Area 340 - Desert Hot Springs

Subdivision Hacienda Heights (34010)

City Desert Hot Springs

County Riverside

Zip Code 92240

Amenities

Utilities None

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Garage

# of Garages 3

Garages Garage

View City Lights

Pool None

Exterior

Lot Description ZeroToOneUnitAcre

Interior

Interior Features All Bedrooms Down

Heating Central

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Living Room

# of Stories 1

Stories One

School Information

District Desert Sands Unified

Additional Information

Date Listed June 6th, 2025

Days on Market 76



Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of December 27th, 2025 at 9:40am PST.
This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


